POCKET DOOR SYSTEMS
EXPECT MORE
21868_LPD_Flusso Pocket Door Brochure_12p_s10.indd   121868_LPD_Flusso Pocket Door Brochure_12p_s10.indd   1 13/04/2021   16:1613/04/2021   16:16
VIEW THE COMPLETE POCKET DOORS RANGE AT LPDDOORS.CO.UK 3
Introducing flusso.
by LPD Doors
Our amazing range of internal pocket door sets, kits and accessories.
The range offers two types of internal pocket door systems, our current

This ‘cut-away’ area shows the
hidden internal mechanism of the kit.
Single Door Size Installation Size Information
Imperial Metric Clear Opening Size
(Walkthrough Area) Structural Opening Size Finished Wall
Thickness
Width (LP) Height (HP) Width (LP) Height (HP) Width (W) Height (H) Width (WL) Height (HI) (FW)
POCKFLUSTA*
2' (24")
6′ 6″ (78″)
610mm 580mm
1970mm
1230mm
2075mm 125mm2' 3" (27″) 686mm 1981mm 656mm 1382mm
2' 6" (30") 762mm 732mm 1534mm
POCKFLU33* 2′ 9″ (33″) 6′ 6″ (78″) 838mm 1981mm 808mm 1970mm 1686mm 2075mm 125mm
Single Door Size Installation Size Information
Imperial Metric Clear Opening Size
(Walkthrough Area) Structural Opening Size Finished Wall
Thickness
Code Width (LP) Height (HP) Width (LP) Height (HP) Width (W) Height (H) Width (WL) Height (HI) (FW)
POCKFLUDDSTA*
2' (24")
6′ 6″ (78″)
610mm 1160mm
1970mm
2405mm
2075mm 125mm2' 3" (27″) 686mm 1981mm 1312mm 2709mm
2' 6" (30") 762mm 1464mm 3013mm
POCKFLUDD33* 2′ 9″ (33″) 6′ 6″ (78″) 838mm 1981mm 1616mm 1970mm 3317mm 2075mm 125mm
Single Door Size Installation Size Information
Imperial Metric Clear Opening Size
(Walkthrough Area) Structural Opening Size Finished Wall
Thickness

Easy 5 Step
Installation Process
1. Insert aluminium track
2. �Attach jamb and space bars
3. Fix to studwork
4. Apply plasterboard and plaster
5. Insert door
Convenient, stylish, and ultra-modern, the Flusso pre-assembled pocket door sets can be fully installed
within 15 minutes. Designed to work in partition walls, the pre-assembled pocket door set is great for
large scale construction projects.
Single Door Size Installation Size Information
Imperial Metric Clear Opening Size
(Walkthrough Area) Cassette Structural Opening Size Finished Wall /
Internal Space
Code Width (LP) Height (HP) Width (LP) Height (HP) Width (L) Height (H) (C) Width (IL) Height (IH) (FW) (IS)
POCKSD27* 2' 3" (27")
6' 6" (78")
686mm
1981mm
656mm
1970mm
700 1466mm
2080mm
125mm 70mm
POCKSD30* 2' 6" (30”) 762mm 732mm 750 1592mm
POCKSD33* 2' 9" (33") 838mm 808mm 900 1818mm
POCKSD726*
N/A N/A
726mm
2040mm
700mm
2030mm
700 1510mm
2140mm
POCKSD826* 826mm 800mm 800 1710mm
Single Door Size Installation Size Information
Imperial Metric Clear Opening Size
(Walkthrough Area) Cassette Structural Opening Size Finished Wall /
Internal Space
Code Width (LP) Height (HP) Width (LP) Height (HP) Width (L) Height (H) (C) Width (IL) Height (IH) (FW) (IS)
POCKDD27* 2’ 3” (27”)
6' 6" (78")
686mm
1981mm
1312mm
1970mm
700 2832mm
2080mm 125mm 70mmPOCKDD30* 2' 6" (30”) 762mm 1464mm 750 3084mm
POCKDD33* 2' 9" (33") 838mm 1616mm 900 3536mm
Single Pocket Door
Double Pocket Door
Available for Single
or Double Doors

Cost
effective
solution
*Please note: Doors are sold separately. Please check with LPD for what doors can be used with this set.*Please note: Doors are sold separately. Please check with LPD for what doors can be used with this kit.
Kit composition Oak Melbourne shown with Scorpio Matt Black handleOak Melbourne shown with Scorpio Matt Black handle
EXPECT MORE THAN JUST THE DOOR10 VIEW THE COMPLETE POCKET DOORS RANGE AT LPDDOORS.CO.UK 11
Slow – Damper Unit
Max Door Weight 60kg
Pre-assembled Set Damper Code DAMPER
Kit Damper Code POCKFLUDAM
Available for purchase separately
Double Simultaneous Opening & Closing System
Max Door Weight 35kg
Door Sizes Imperial/Metric
Please note, this can only be used on the Flusso Pre-assembled Set
78” x 30” Code POCKDSOCS30
78” x 33” Code POCKDSOCS33
Adding the finishing touches to your pocket door is what will make the final impression to your interior.
Door accessories are as much significent as the door itself and will transform the look of your pocket door.
Pocket Door Handles Accessories and Features
Virgo